21 Eyliil 1991 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Forma S Atismi
1 BESTLINE(10)

2 ZUMRUTHANIM(12)
3 AVARE(9)

4 HELLOBABBY(4)
5 GURLER(7)

6 SEMUS(11)

7 LITTLE GIRL(6)

8 APRICOT(2)

9  KINGSCOTE(5)

10 ONYXHARNMONY(3)

11 BAVBI(8)

12 ROLLS ROYCE(1) (GB)

Yas
4yda

5ydk
4yak
4ydk
4yda
5ydk
4yd k
5yda
Byaa
4yda
5ydk

6yda

Yans Sonuglan

1)20 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CENTROLINE (GB) - RUONWELL (FR)

EASTERNSTAR* - AYLIN|

KILICASLAN - SIRISTAN

SCRPT OHO (USA) - SUN EVPRESS (IRE)

GAP OF DUNLOE (FR) - ESPRI
QUKUROVA - RN

YEVKEN (GB) - CONSISTENT (IR
RUNNING MLL (GB) - AGAKIZF*
VIDAR - KITAN (GB)
OLOSEHARVIONY (GB) - BAGATELLE*
RAGA NAVARRO (ITY) - MSET

FREE STATE (IRE) - PAMS SONG (GB)

SARTLI 5
2)8¢%

Siklet Jokey
575  HKARATAS
585 EKURT
585  MGILGIN
585  S.OKUMUS
555  S.BOYRAZ
555 RTETK
51,5  HAKANH.BASI
56,5 SMYILMAZ
605 AOZDENiZ
585  F.CELTIK
535  ZUSTAOGLU
55 AARICI

3)4+b
Sahip
UMU. TAVER

UMU. TAVER
END. DURUST
TAY. TUTUMLU
OHA BIBEROGLU
SEL. GORGUN
ENG. OZDAVIAR
HAS. SOVER

ADI. TUGEL

RAM KAYALIK
NER. YUKSEL

SER. TOKDEMR

1600 Gim

Antrendrii

Derece
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1.40.45

14133

1.41.82

1.41.97

1.43.05

143.29

14345

143.97

1.44.09

1.44.33

1.44.69

istanbul Hipdromu (69. Yans Giinii)
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